

**Title Appeal -02/2016**

**J.O Code:- WB1427 CNR No. WB WM06-000312-2017 (Reg. No. 4/17)**

06  
27.09.2022

Today is fixed for steps and L.C.R.

Appellant files a petition prays for time on the ground stated therein.

Heard. Considered. Prayer for time is allowed.

No L.C.R is received

To- **19.11.2022** for steps and L.C.R.

Dict. & Cort. by me.

A.D.J. 1<sup>st</sup> Court, Jhargram,

A.D.J. 1<sup>st</sup> Court, Jhargram